Balans en resultatenrekening Stichting Vrienden kerkgebouw Valkkoog 2022

Activa
Vaste activa

Vlottende activa
Liquide middelen
Zakelijke rekening
Spaarrekening

Passiva
Eigen vermogen
Nog te betalen

Ontvangsten

Donateurs
Schenkingen
Rente

Totaal

Uitgaven

onderhoud

bank

website

overige kosten
Totaal

Resultaat

BALANS

2.020 2021

24.594 24.598

5.526 10.966
30.120 35.564

30.120 35.564
30.120 35.564

RESULTATENREKENING

4.004 7.171
4.004 7.171

95 276

172

830

454
95 1.732
3.909 5.440

2022

17.585
24.598

42.078
105

3.250
4.420

175
848
133

42.183

42.183

7.677

1.156

___ 652



